
27
Bus route

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Northwood to Huntsbury
Monday – Friday AM

Northwood 5.53 6.13 6.26 6.44 7.03 7.23 7.44 8.07 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48

Casebrook 6.02 6.22 6.35 6.53 7.12 7.32 7.53 8.16 8.37 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57

Bishopdale Mall 6.08 6.28 6.41 6.59 7.19 7.39 8.00 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 6.13 6.33 6.46 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.07 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10

Colombo St 6.25 6.45 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.24 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 6.30 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30

Moorhouse Ave 6.35 6.55 7.15 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36

St Martins Shops 6.41 7.01 7.21 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.24 12.44

Huntsbury 6.51 7.11 7.31 7.54 8.16 8.36 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.34 12.54

Monday – Friday PM

Northwood 12.08 12.28 12.48 1.08 1.25 1.45 2.05 2.24 2.44 3.04 3.24 3.44 4.04 4.29 4.52 5.12 5.33 5.53 6.23

Casebrook 12.17 12.37 12.57 1.17 1.34 1.54 2.14 2.33 2.53 3.13 3.33 3.53 4.13 4.38 5.01 5.21 5.42 6.02 6.32

Bishopdale Mall 12.23 12.43 1.03 1.23 1.40 2.00 2.20 2.39 2.59 3.19 3.39 3.59 4.19 4.44 5.07 5.27 5.48 6.08 6.38

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 12.30 12.50 1.10 1.30 1.47 2.07 2.27 2.47 3.07 3.27 3.47 4.07 4.27 4.52 5.12 5.32 5.53 6.13 6.43

Colombo St 12.44 1.04 1.24 1.44 2.03 2.23 2.43 3.03 3.23 3.43 4.03 4.23 4.43 5.04 5.24 5.44 6.05 6.25 6.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 12.50 1.10 1.30 1.50 2.10 2.30 2.50 3.10 3.30 3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10 5.30 5.50 6.10 6.30 7.00

Moorhouse Ave 12.56 1.16 1.36 1.56 2.16 2.36 2.56 3.16 3.36 3.56 4.16 4.36 4.56 5.16 5.36 5.56 6.16 6.35 7.05

St Martins Shops 1.04 1.24 1.44 2.04 2.24 2.45 3.05 3.25 3.45 4.05 4.25 4.45 5.05 5.25 5.42 6.02 6.22 6.41 7.11

Huntsbury 1.14 1.34 1.54 2.14 2.34 2.55 3.15 3.35 3.55 4.15 4.35 4.55 5.15 5.35 5.52 6.12 6.32 6.51 7.21

Monday – Friday PM

Northwood 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24

Casebrook 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33

Bishopdale Mall 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43

Colombo St 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00

Moorhouse Ave 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05

St Martins Shops 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11

Huntsbury 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21



27
Bus route

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Northwood to Huntsbury
Saturday AM

Northwood 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

Casebrook 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.27 8.57 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56

Bishopdale Mall 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Colombo St 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30

Moorhouse Ave 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37

St Martins Shops 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44

Huntsbury 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52

Saturday PM

Northwood 12.18 12.48 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47 3.17 3.47 4.18 4.53 5.24 5.54 6.24

Casebrook 12.26 12.56 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.26 5.01 5.32 6.02 6.32

Bishopdale Mall 12.32 1.02 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.32 5.06 5.37 6.07 6.37

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 12.39 1.09 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08 4.39 5.11 5.42 6.12 6.42

Colombo St 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23 4.53 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00

Moorhouse Ave 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.07 4.37 5.07 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06

St Martins Shops 1.14 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44 4.14 4.44 5.14 5.42 6.12 6.42 7.12

Huntsbury 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22 4.52 5.22 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20

Saturday PM

Northwood 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24

Casebrook 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32

Bishopdale Mall 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42

Colombo St 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00

Moorhouse Ave 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06

St Martins Shops 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12

Huntsbury 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20



27
Bus route

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Northwood to Huntsbury
Sunday AM

Northwood 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

Casebrook 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.27 8.57 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56

Bishopdale Mall 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Colombo St 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30

Moorhouse Ave 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37

St Martins Shops 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44

Huntsbury 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52

Sunday PM

Northwood 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.47 2.17 2.47 3.17 3.47 4.18 4.54 5.24 5.54 6.24

Casebrook 12.26 12.56 1.26 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.26 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.32

Bishopdale Mall 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.32 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.37

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08 4.39 5.12 5.42 6.12 6.42

Colombo St 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23 4.53 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00

Moorhouse Ave 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.07 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06

St Martins Shops 1.14 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44 4.14 4.42 5.12 5.42 6.12 6.42 7.12

Huntsbury 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20

Sunday PM

Northwood 6.54 7.24 7.54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24

Casebrook 7.02 7.32 8.02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32

Bishopdale Mall 7.07 7.37 8.07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37

Northlands Mall (Platform B) 7.12 7.42 8.12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42

Colombo St 7.25 7.55 8.25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00

Moorhouse Ave 7.36 8.06 8.36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06

St Martins Shops 7.42 8.12 8.42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12

Huntsbury 7.50 8.20 8.50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20



27
Bus route

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Huntsbury to Northwood
Monday – Friday AM

Huntsbury 6.15 6.35 6.50 7.10 7.29 7.49 8.09 8.29 8.52 9.12 9.32 9.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52

St Martins Shops 6.21 6.41 6.56 7.16 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58

Moorhouse Ave 6.26 6.46 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 6.30 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10

Colombo St 6.39 6.59 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 6.50 7.10 7.34 7.54 8.14 8.34 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33

Bishopdale Mall 6.55 7.16 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 8.59 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39

Casebrook 7.03 7.24 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.07 9.27 9.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47

Northwood 7.15 7.36 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59

Monday – Friday PM

Huntsbury 12.12 12.52 1.12 1.32 1.52 2.12 2.31 2.51 3.11 3.32 3.52 4.12 4.32 4.52 5.12 5.33 5.53 6.13

St Martins Shops 12.18 12.58 1.18 1.38 1.58 2.18 2.37 2.57 3.17 3.38 3.58 4.18 4.38 4.58 5.18 5.39 5.59 6.19

Moorhouse Ave 12.24 1.04 1.24 1.44 2.04 2.24 2.44 3.04 3.24 3.44 4.04 4.24 4.44 5.04 5.24 5.44 6.04 6.24

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 12.30 1.10 1.30 1.50 2.10 2.30 2.50 3.10 3.30 3.50 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10 5.30 5.50 6.10 6.30

Colombo St 12.40 1.20 1.40 2.00 2.20 2.40 3.00 3.20 3.40 4.00 4.20 4.40 5.00 5.19 5.39 5.59 6.19 6.39

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 12.53 1.33 1.56 2.16 2.36 2.56 3.16 3.36 3.56 4.16 4.36 4.56 5.16 5.35 5.50 6.10 6.30 6.50

Bishopdale Mall 12.59 1.40 2.03 2.23 2.43 3.03 3.23 3.43 4.03 4.23 4.43 5.03 5.21 5.40 5.55 6.15 6.35 6.55

Casebrook 1.07 1.48 2.11 2.31 2.51 3.11 3.31 3.51 4.11 4.31 4.51 5.09 5.27 5.46 6.01 6.21 6.41 7.01

Northwood 1.19 2.00 2.23 2.43 3.03 3.23 3.43 4.03 4.23 4.43 5.03 5.21 5.39 5.58 6.13 6.33 6.53 7.13

Monday – Friday PM

Huntsbury 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43

St Martins Shops 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49

Moorhouse Ave 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00

Colombo St 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20

Bishopdale Mall 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25

Casebrook 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31

Northwood 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43



27
Bus route

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Huntsbury to Northwood
Saturday AM

Huntsbury 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.43 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42

St Martins Shops 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.49 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

Moorhouse Ave 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00

Colombo St 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24

Bishopdale Mall 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31

Casebrook 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36

Northwood 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47

Saturday PM

Huntsbury 12.12 12.42 1.12 1.42 2.12 2.42 3.12 3.42 4.12 4.42 5.14 5.45

St Martins Shops 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.48 4.18 4.48 5.20 5.51

Moorhouse Ave 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.54 4.24 4.54 5.26 5.56

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00

Colombo St 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09 4.39 5.09 5.39 6.09

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.54 4.24 4.53 5.23 5.53 6.23

Bishopdale Mall 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31 5.00 5.29 5.59 6.29

Casebrook 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.05 5.34 6.04 6.34

Northwood 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47 3.17 3.47 4.17 4.47 5.16 5.45 6.15 6.45

Saturday PM

Huntsbury 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45

St Martins Shops 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51

Moorhouse Ave 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00

Colombo St 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22

Bishopdale Mall 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28

Casebrook 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33

Northwood 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange



27
Bus route

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Public holidays 

26 December to 2 January:  
Use the Saturday timetable  
(on Sundays, use the 
Sunday timetable).

Good Friday: 
Use the Sunday timetable.

Christmas Day: 
Use the Sunday timetable 
(no services after 6pm  
on Christmas Day).

Other Public Holidays: 
Use the Saturday timetable.

From Huntsbury to Northwood
Sunday AM

Huntsbury 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.43 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42

St Martins Shops 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.49 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

Moorhouse Ave 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00

Colombo St 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24

Bishopdale Mall 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.29 9.59 10.29 11.00 11.31 12.01 12.31

Casebrook 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.05 11.36 12.06 12.36

Northwood 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.16 11.47 12.17 12.47

Sunday PM

Huntsbury 12.12 12.42 1.12 1.42 2.12 2.42 3.12 3.44 4.15 4.45 5.15 5.45

St Martins Shops 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.50 4.21 4.51 5.21 5.51

Moorhouse Ave 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.56 4.26 4.56 5.26 5.56

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00

Colombo St 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09 4.39 5.09 5.39 6.09

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.54 4.24 4.53 5.23 5.53 6.23

Bishopdale Mall 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31 5.00 5.29 5.59 6.29

Casebrook 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.05 5.34 6.04 6.34

Northwood 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47 3.17 3.47 4.17 4.47 5.16 5.45 6.15 6.45

Sunday PM

Huntsbury 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45

St Martins Shops 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51

Moorhouse Ave 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00

Colombo St 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08

Northlands Mall (Platform D) 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22

Bishopdale Mall 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28

Casebrook 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33

Northwood 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44

Northwood

Moorhouse Ave

St Martins Shops

Huntsbury

Casebrook

Bishopdale Mall

Northlands Mall

Colombo St

Bus Interchange



W
ilson St

Halsw
ell Junction Rd M

ortlake St

Factory R
d

M
acD

onalds Rd

Guthries Rd

Fords R
d

Indicative Rd

Kennedys
B

ush
Trk

Lincoln Rd

Hagley Ave

Lincoln Rd

Halswell Rd

Caulfield
v

Patterson

R
obalan C

l

Murphys Rd

R
ichm

ond Ave

M
aidstone

R
d

Ilam

M
aidstone

Avonhead R
d

Shirley R
d

N
ew

Brighton
Rd

Mairehau Rd

Burwood

B
roadh

aven
Ave

Head St

M
ain R

d
N

ayland S
t

Ferry R
d

Main

Ferry R
d

Ferry
Ferry R

d

Rd

Augustine Dr

A
e

Tc e

St

Virtue

P
l

CintraP
l

O mega Pl

Lydia St

Chapel St

Marble Wood Dr

Lyall Pl

T u dorAve

Siska Pl

untree S

Ro

t
D

alrye
P

l

Ostend Pl

Fairm
ile Pl

Bellina Pl

Galway Ave

Jeffreys
Rd

Stratford St

D
esm

on d St

Dormer St

Frank St

Proctor S
t

D
onegal S

t
M

ayo Pl

ShenleyD
r

Thom
psons Rd

Beesto
n

PlC
raig P

l

A
pollo P

l
S

hearer Ave

M
eadow

 S
t

Chapter St

Clare
R

d

Knox Lane

Dublin St

Avalon St

Vogel St

England St

SewellSt O
die Pl

Spurwa

y
Pl

Poulton
Ave

M
edw

ay St

Rowe Pl

Am
os Pl

Hew lings St

Trina Pl

Ulm Pl

Carlsen St

R
obin St

St Pauls
P

l

D
ay tona

Pl

Inwoods Rd

Kirste
n

Pl

Jutland St

Whitfield St  St Arn
Arnold S

t

Menzies St

Hawkhurst

Rd

R
ollin S

t
M

organs

Valley

M
artindales Rd

Set

tlers
C

re s

Alport Pl

Gould

Cres

Aotea
Tce

Fifield
Tce

Southey St

r St

Ashgrove Tce

Bolton Ave
Redruth Ave

Antigua St

Stewa rt St

Montreal St

B
ath St

DurhamStS

Stanmore Rd

Oxford
Tce

Trist PlN
ova Pl

Arm
agh St

Suffolk StPercy St

N
orw

ich S
t

Pauline St

Pent onville
C

l

P
arklea A

ve

Cunneen
P l

St

Ta
y lor Pl

To w
er

St

Sm
arts RdC

happiePl

Chalm
ers

St

Roswell Pl

Cam
elia Pl

Cre
s

A ve

N
ga

M
ahi R

d

Au
b

urn
Ave

Euston St

Rattray St

Kipax Pl

Lester Lane

Tr oup
D

r
W

ise St

Tar
am

ea Pl

Parad
e

Crt

M

onsaraz

Blvd

S
alm

ond

M
cC

arthy

C
rosdale P

l

Otara St

Snowdon Rd

B
eec

h
w

ood

Sh
annon PTracy Pl

Wiremu S Grimseys Rd

t

Ave

Ethne St

Peterborough St

Arawa

St

Hope St Sabina St

AvonsideDr

C
ow

lishaw
 St

D
acre S

t

Whitau Pl

Raranga St

Rad ia ta Ave

Queenspark Dr

Glen Pl

A
rosa P

l

W
ake field Ave

W
ake fiDr

Canterbury St

Oxford St

M
aryM

ullerDr

Tunnel Rd

Isabella PlEnsors Rd

Greta
P

l

Tekoa Pl

Grove Rd

Madras St

Oxford
Tce

G
lynne

C

res

Les lie
St

English S
t

Eliza Pl

Halls Pl

CardnalD
r

i

Wales St C
arol Pl

LarsensRd

Kiln Ln

M
icaPl

Akaroa St

Knowles St Weston Rd

Weston Rd

Flem
ington Ave

Fa

rnborough St

Ryan St

Bordesley St

Vienna St
Cecil Pl

R
uskin

St

W

StRuskin St

Simeon

Sefton Pl

Winsor Cres

Colli
ga

nS

C
audron

R
d

Kittyhaw
O

rr
St

k
Ave

Asherid ge
P

l

McTeigue Rd

Carrs Rd

A
urora S

t
R

ubic o n
P

Rd

t

M
ajo rAitkenDr

Crofton Rd

M
errin S

t

A
ston D

r

Tuckers R
d

Wychbury St

Selw
yn St

Lon

ghur st
Tc

e

BowenvaleAve

Lunns Rd

Farrington AveRd

Montreal St

Alders
on Ave

M
offett S

t

Cannon Hill Cres

Edgew
are R

d

Somerfield St

Osborne St

AlbertTce

Cumnor
Tce

Sim
eon St

Springfield Rd

Englefield
 R

d

Grants Rd

Wilsons Rd

Birdwood Ave

Nayland
S

t

Andover St

Hei Hei Rd

Kingsford St

Merivale Lane

Strickland
St

St
A

ndrew
s

H
illRd

S
tud R

d
Klo

ndyke
D

r

P
latinum

 D
r

Ja

mes Dr

Westminster St

D
om

ain
Tce

Hawke St

Lam
orna Rd

Linw
ood A

ve

Wairoa St

M
ajorHornbrookRd

N
orth Avon R

d

RoyalParkD
r

Moncks Spur Rd

Harakeke St

M
arriotts Rd

Strickland St

Ross Tce

V
ista

P
l

Penrud
dock

R
ise

Nortons Rd

Picton Ave

Sylvan St

Clifton Tce

C
hea m

St

Sc arborough Rd

Dray t on

D
r

G
lenm

o
re

A
ve

BridlePathRd

Birm
ingham

D
r

Coronation St

Main North Rd

S
t

Lukes

S
t

Swan
ton

D
r

Marshland Rd

BowerAve

G
reend

ale
Ave

Tuam
 St

B
ealey Ave

Glen

O
a

ks Dr

R
an n och

Dr

Madras St

Graham
s Rd

North Pde

Edinburgh St

PortH
il ls

R
d

St Johns St

Loughton St

StravenRd

Plynlimon Rd
H

ulverstone
D

r

Aileen Pl

Waitikiri
Dr

Kennedys Bush Rd

Linw
ood Ave

Glenstrae Rd

N
ehru

Pl

Randolph St

W
etlandsGrv

M
artindales R

d

HillsRd

Hills Rd

Orbell St

Withells Rd

JarnacBlvd

Worcester St

Olliviers Rd

Colombo St

Georgina St

H
artnell Pl

Eridge Pl

Innes Rd

R
etreat R

d

Tennyson St

Ric
h

m ond Hill Rd

Raupo St

HawfordRd

Brusio D
r

H
ussey

Rd

Cobham St

Q
ueenspark

D
r

G
arlands R

d

M oncks Spur Rd

Heberden Ave

D unbarton S t

W
inters R

d

Apsley
D

r

B
ent ley

S
t

Tw
ynham

 P
l

B
riggs

Rd

Taylo rs
Mist ake

Rd

Colombo St

Innes Rd

K
ingsbridge

Dr

Centaurus Rd

W
ilsons

Rd
S

M
em

orial Ave

B
reezes R

d

Six
Silver

s Ave C
roziers

Rd

Kruger Rd

HackthorneRd

Carisbrooke St

Anglesea

Ave

Zep
hyr

Tce

C
ashm

ere Rd

Blighs Rd

Southam
pton S

t

A
id anfield

D
r

Kilm
ore St

Low
eSt

St

Aldwins Rd

Hawthornden Rd

St DavidsSt

Walter Case Dr

Voelas
R

d

St Albans St

Major

Ho
rnbrook Rd

Charlcott St

Ravensd
ale

Rise

B
ib

ia na

St

D
e

a
l

S
t

K
aniere A

ve

W
atford St

H
ereford St

Fenchurch St

M
acK

enzie
Ave

Carmen Rd

Kittyhaw
k

Ave

StanmoreRd

S
arikei Ave

Kilm
arnock

St

PortH
ills

R
d

PortH
ills

R
d

S
chool R

d

Cotswold AveMiddlepa r k Rd

Riccarton Rd

Ely St

Dublin St

Manchester St

C
reyke

R
d

Rutherford St

Hillsborough Tce

Sumnervale

W
oodham

 R
d

HuntsburyAve

Poulson
St

Waimairi Rd

Greers Rd

To
ngariro

St

Lakew
o

od
D

r

Bluestone
Dr

Sparks Rd

W
airakeiR

d

Cavendish Rd

Shortland
St

Muir Ave

Becmead Dr

Rocking

HorseRd

Edinburgh St

Effingham
St

H
urunui St

Brow
ns Rd

B
arrington St

B
arrington St

Whiteleigh
Ave

Tuam
 St

Mandeville St

Mathesons Rd

St

Rutland St

TeKorariSt

Lichfield St

Solway Ave

St

Glandovey

Rd

C
ashel St

Colombo St

Gleneagles Tce

St Asaph St

Brooker

Ave

Stourbridge St

Skerten Ave

Aylesford S
t

East
Ellingto

n
Dr

H
igh

crest Hts

B
roo

kside

Tce

Coopers Rd

Estuary Rd

Bristol

St

M
o

or ay
Ave

St

Andrews Sq
Te Rito St

The

Terr a ce

Perry St

K
ilb

urn
S

t

Falconw
ood G

rv

Sparks Rd

Glasnevin
Dr

Sprin gwaterAve

H
avana G

dns

Foremans Rd

Augusta
St

Viv
ian St

Cedars St

Essex St

D
yersPassRd

Stanmore Rd

Paparoa St

W
aterloo

Rd

Hackthorne
Rd

Mays RdRossall St

Nicholls Rd

WainoniRd

N
orthw

ood
B

lvd

H
oaniS

t

G
uild St

S
im

eon

Q y

R
egent 's

Park Dr

Sturrocks R
d

Sioux
A

ve

Marine Dr

Janal Pl

York St

Travis
C

ountryDr

Halb
erg

S t

Coleridge
St

Opawa Rd

N
orthcote R

d

Union St

Tw

y ford
St

B
yron St

C
orsair D

r

O'Neill Ave

Wharenui Rd

M
ataiSt E

Leacroft St

B
utler

St

Solom
on

A
ve

Westla
ke

D
r

Radley St

Rem

pstone
D

r

Pages Rd

Leaver Tce

Disraeli St

Orari St

Happy

H om
eRd

Durham St N

Joy St

Ilam
Park

P
l

Highsted Rd

Sh
o

wgate
Av e

W
infie ld

D
r

Lake

TerraceR
d

A
rra

n Cres

Park

lands Dr

QuinnsRd

M
atlock S

t

S
tavel ey

S
t

Roberta Dr

Fairview
 St

M
ain

Rd

Baynes St

Kendal Ave

J
o

s ephine C re
s

Brodie St

Quirk Pl

M
cC

orm
ac

ks

Bay Rd

Newtown St

FleeteSt

Pages Rd

Oldwood

TunnelRd

Seym
our St

Selleck St

OxfordTce

Rushmore Dr

John
AnnanSt

RowleyAve
Achilles

St

Yaldhurst R
d

G
ibson

D r

Smith St O
rrick

Cres

Harm
ans

R
d

Te Korari St

Vanguard

Dr

DunairDr

M
inaret S

t

Blenheim
 R

d

Karnak
Cres

B
each R

d

Mathers Rd

B
arnes R

d

Cutts Rd

Milton St

ValleyRd

Gilberthorpes Rd

R
a

xw
orthy St

Heron St

Birkdale

Dr

Trum
an

R
d

Bengal

Dr

Durham St S

Lynfie ld Ave

Jet Pl

C
ranford 

St

G
lenturret D

r

Grafton St

Sabys Rd

McMahon Dr

Kotuku

C

r es

Selwyn St

Moule St

D
r

Bray S
t

Glend ever e
Tc

e

Chartwell
St

Taurima St

TiRakau
D

r

B
rynley St

Cuthberts Rd

Fiona Pl

Flockton St

Marine Pde

N
orw

ich Q
y

LancewoodDr

Mahlet
St

Reading St

K
ahuRd

G
reenw

ich

Frith Pl

Clearw
ater

Ave

Vancouv er

C
re

s

Madras St

Harv ard

Kaniere A
ve

Surfe r s Pl

H
ayton R

d

Providence Pl

Hills Rd

Eureka St

H
arew

ood R
d

H
arris

C
res

M
aug

erDr

Maces Rd

Thom
psons Rd

P
restons

R
d

H
oon

H
ay

R
d

KeyesRd

Avondale Rd

Brigham
Dr

F
a irway

Dr

Russley Rd

Ron Guthrey Rd

Coprosm
a

R
d

Awatea
G

d
ns

P
utake

Dr

Roys
St

Expo Pl

Poh
u

tukaw a Cr
es

N
ile Pl

W
airakei R

d

Waitaki St

Metehau St

Emlyn Pl

Mounter
A ve

Re
ka

St

M
ain

S
outh

R
d

Ell Pl

C
anon St

Veitches Rd

Palmers Rd

Papanui Rd

RuapaniSt

Clive St

Cottonw
ood

S
t

Watermill Blvd

St Heliers C
re

s

O
w

les
Tce

The Runway

H
ulverstone Dr

Rothesay Rd

M
ackinder Dr

Shetland St

Je
tty

R
d

H
astings

St W

Princess St

Prisk Pl

RapakiDr

C
onnal St

Aw
atea R

d

Skyhaw
k

Rd

Tilford St

Cheyenne St

Steadman Rd

NorthcroftSt

E
astling

S
t

Golf Links Rd

Waltham

R
d

Avonside
D

r

William B ritt
an

Av
e

Tyrone St

Bard St

Avenger
C

res

Ruahine Pl

Prestons
Park

Dr

Chateau
D

r

Totara St

Bella RosaD
r

Reynolds

Ave

H
endersons R

d

Main South Rd

Manor Pl

Iona Pl

West-Watson Ave

Riverlaw
Tce

Rawnsle y Tce

Te

KorariSt

M
oorhouse Ave

Shands Rd

Tanu Pl

Kenw
yn Ave

Nikau Pl

Flinders Rd

Gardiners Rd

Cente
nnial Av e

S

C
hristchurch

outhern
M

wy

FusilierSt

S
aw

yers
A

rm
s

R
d

T eMaruPl

Vickerys
R

d

Landsdowne

Tce

D
unbar s

R
d

Bevin Pl

Lowry

Ave

Lew
isham

Pk

Salisbury St

M
cLeans

Island
R

d

Tham
es St

Buckleys Rd

Epsom
 Rd

W
ood

bu
ry

S
t

N
orrie St

H
adlow

P
l

A
lthorp

Pl

Philpotts Rd

Tawa Pl

Islay P
l

Queensbury St

Main North Rd

Skyedale D
r

Highland
Pl

C
ashel St

Leda Pl

Dyers Rd

Wattle
Dr

Whero Ave

W
arden St

Ariel Pl

W
aim

airi R
d

Utah Pl

Kinsella

Cres

Aorangi Rd

Kain Ave

Tahuna St

Bayview P l

M
arlow

 R
d

Am
bleside

D
rP
ar ks to

ne
Ave

Worsleys Rd

W
ingate S

t

Torlesse
St

Malvern St

H
um

e S
t

Stour Dr

Donovan

Pl

Emmett St

C
arlton Mill Rd

Foula Pl

Ashby Pl

Belfield St

Witham St

Todd

Ave

Grimseys Rd

De

Ville
Pl

Fendalton
R

d

Tivoli Pl

M
cKerrow St

Damien Pl

A
rlington

St

D
unedin St

Kingro
ve

S
t

Penguin St

Glenfield

Cres

Nursery Rd

W
i llowview

D
r

W illryan Ave

K

aiw
ara

S
t

Rahera St

Amuri S
t

Aglaia Pl

Redgrave
St

Dix St

Seafield
Pl

Eastwood
R

ise

Scott S
t

Frankleigh St

Magdala Pl

Godley Qy

WalthamRd

Banks

Ave

Chapmans Rd

Racecourse
Rd

Trafalgar
St

Bay View Rd

Kathleen

Tancred St

Champion St

Marine Pde

N
ew

B
r ig ht on

R
d

Clyde Rd

Tainui St

Esk Pl

PegasusAve

G
arvins R

d

Tirangi S
t

Sp ringbank St

C
ondell Ave

Rudds
R

d

D

enise
C

res

H
uxley S

t

H
arrys W

ay

Bean St

Flower St

Bassett St

C
ranford St

Manurere St

Sarabande

HounslowSt

Basingstoke St

Muir Ave

R
oberts R

d

Ilam
 Rd

W
iggins S

t

Corfe St

Masham

Rd

Division St

S
ir

W
illiam Pickerin g Dr

Averill St

Boston
A

ve

Matipo St

M
ulberryPl

Nepal Pl

Doreen St

Lane St

B
ur

nsideC
res

Tomes Rd

PalmDr

PuharaAve

Selw
yn St

Clarence St

Kellys Rd

Ban

bury St

Chelsea St

Wainui St

Rowses Rd

W
aim

eaTce

Torrens R
d

R
obson

Ave

Breens Rd

H
arm

an
St

Antigua St

Kerrs Rd

Ida St

lVagues R
d

Lyttelton St

Blair Ave

Strone

Cl

Gleig Pl

Rugby St

Holliss Ave

River
R d

Inca Pl

AvonsideDr

Gain
sb

orough St

Locksley Ave
Forfar St

Normans Rd

GroynesDr

Victors R
d

Neville St

W
arrington St

St
Ja

mes Ave

Warren

C
res

D
unarnan St

Ensors Rd

Ensign St

H
alley

Pl

B
uchanans R

d

R
ow

an Ave

Cam Pl

Pine Ave

R
ydal

St

Jollie St

W
ayside

Ave

Hindess St

Aorangi Rd

Digby Pl

Lyn
d

hur st
C

re
s

A
thol Tce

Hampshire St

Ron Pl

Beatrice Pl

Am
yes R

d

Gayhu rst Rd

Sullivan
Ave

Sonter Rd

Olivine St

Brenchley R
d

Racecourse Rd

M
tPleasant

R
d

Shakespeare Rd

Greers Rd

N
eill St

R
olfe P

l

Mull Pl

OgilviePl

Waimakariri Rd

Cavan Pl

V
ictoriaPark

Rd

BonitaPl

Larnach St

Hansons Lane

W
e

stburn
Tce

Kirkw
ood

Ave

Springs Rd

Virgil P
l

Mackworth St

W
roxton

Tce

CountryP
alm

sD
r

Branston St

Beresford St

Bewdley St

Ryeland
Ave

P
arkhouse Rd

Dudley St

Rolleston Ave

Geraldine St

Charlesworth St

Derby
St

R
ookw

ood
Ave

Little

O ak s
D

r

Holt Pl

Heaton St

Waipapa
Ave

W
eka St

Esplanade

ClearbrookSt

Tonks St

Waimea
Tce

Dover St

Noble Pl

ParkTce

Munro St

M

aryhill
Ave

Pitcairn
Cres

Eaton Pl

Oram Ave

R
avenna S

t

Scruttons Rd

Truro S
t

Mustang Ave

Rose St

Humphreys
D

r

Wilsons Rd N

Skip
ton St

Trevor St

BridlePth

M
ascot Pl

M
ilns R

d

Korom
iko

C
re s

D
aniels R

d

Hudson
St

Purau
Tce

Cam
eo

Grv

Ellesmere St

Stout St

Gloucester St

S
ir

Jam
es

W
attie

Dr

Lonsdale St

Outlook Pl

Leeds
St

Holmwood Rd

Wairarapa Tce

Verran Pl

Barbour St

Tui St

A
dam

s P
l

M
arshs R

d

C
arlyle St

Ayr St

K
ildare

St

Penn Pl

W
airakei R

d

Colt Pl

B
rougham

 S
t

M
cAlpine St

Greenhaven

D
r

Ba

yley Pl

K
otareSt

Cranley St

Vaila P
l

H
am

ilton Ave

Plynlim
on Rd

B
elfast R

d

Kohi Dr

W
ildberry S

t

Parr Pl

Kibblewhite St

Greers Rd

K
ruse P

l

Guys Rd

Kite
r oa Pl

C
urletts

R
d

W
eir P

l

K
idson

Tce

Pine Ave

H
ickory Pl

Cavendish Rd

O
c

ean View Tce

Glenharrow Ave

Korom

iko St

Bridge St

Halsey St
Jellicoe St

Beatty St

Lodestar Ave

Fo r t u
ne St

NuttallDr

Truscotts
Rd

C

ressy
Tce

Establishm
entD

r

Sandra St

Prairie Pl

Evans Pass Rd

Treffers R
d Annex

R
d

Irene St

Pukeko Pl

Cornwall Rd

Pan orama Rd

Gladson

A
ve

Deans Ave

K
eighleys

Rd

Puriri St

B
ays

w

ate r

C
re

s

Chester St E

W
inton St

Highsted Rd

Hart St

Landy

St

Haslett Pl

Tucson Pl

Cardrona
St

Talfourd Pl

Baker St

TeesdaleSt

Marlene
S

t

Contrail

St

Avonside
Dr

Trices
Rd

ValecrestAve

Marshland Rd

Woodsid
e

Cmn

H
inau St

H

are
S

t

Orchard Rd

Penhelig Pl

Riegler Pl

Severn St

Ma tsons Ave

Lower Styx Rd
M

ersey St

S
t

ella Cl

TrippP l

Peer St

SulbyRd
Victoria

S
t

R

asenPl

W
yon S

t

Tra fford St

Piko Cres

Office Rd

Langdons
R

d

G
e

r aldo Pl

Aylme

Stevens St

Bounty St

M
uritai Tce

B
oyne

Ave

C
ow

es
S

t

Derrett Pl

ZenithPl

EgmontPl

H
arrow

 S
t

H
azeldean Rd

Wigram Rd

Grantley St

Wigram Rd

M
cBratneys Rd

Challis Pl

Ashgrove Tce

S
aw

te
ll P

l

IstanaPl

Rd

G
loucester St

W
orcester St

Calgary Pl

Studholm
e

St

Pascoe Ave
B

ickerton S
t

Third S
t

Moncur

Pl

Valerie Pl

Foster Tce

D
uno

o n Pl

M
ariposa C

res

Seven Mile DrW
alnutAve

Rata St

Upland Rd

Blarney Pl

Len H ale
Pl

R
u bens Pl

Lagan S
t

Ren w ick
Pl

Bowhill Rd

Shortland St

Brent Pl

S
tyx M

ill R
d

Print Pl

Maelor Pl

Bid

eford Pl

C
ircuit St

Rex St

Jeffreys Rd

Brom
ley

R
d

McGregors Rd Pateke

P
l

H
ollyfordAve

Knowles St

Pratt St

Horseshoe Lake Rd

Barclay
Pl

Felstead
P

l

R
ichill S

t

R

evelatio

n

D r

M
ayfair St

Johns Rd

Aikmans Rd

Heathcote
S

t

Longspur

Ave

MarinersCv

Jennifer St

Reeves Rd

Wilmers R d

EbbtideSt

Hargood St

Toorak

A
ve

G
regory Ave

Tar anui Pl

K
aplan A

ve

Tunnel Rd

Taurus
P

l

Britannia St

Estuary Rd

l

Norwood St

Perth St

Reaby St

Fisher Ave

JanicePl

Alexandrina St

S
aw

yers A
rm

s R
d

Earl St

G
range S

t

S
utto

n
Pl

Arcon
Dr

B
road fellAve

H
anrahan St

Whincops Rd

Tenby Pl

Annex R
d

Avoc a Valley Rd

C
ooks

Lane

Basil Pl

Petrie StStapletons

Chrystal St

Bay Hts

Kotzikas Pl

Jubilee S
t

M
etroPl

Wilmers Rd

Western Belfast Bypass

Q
ueen

Elizabeth
IID

r

Suva St

Allen St

O
tley St

N
ottin

gham
A

v e

Riselaw St

Yukon Pl

G
lenroy St

Matipo St

Langes R
d

Barbadoes St
Bishop St

Dakota
Cres

C
la rendon Tce

S
enior P

l

Albany St

Colombo St

Dunster

S
t

Sherborne St

B
eachvilleRd

Travis
R

d

Suva St

Packe St

Manchester St

M
at ang iSt

D
etroi t Pl

Show
Pl

Westview Pl

Stanbury Ave

Wooldridge Rd

M
ecca Pl

R
uru

R
d

W
ickham

S
t

Samuel 
St

G
eorge B

ellew
 R

d

Roker St

Joyce
C

res

Blakes Rd

Tedder Ave

B
road S

t

Alpha Ave

Haast St

Church Lane

Rosam
und Pl

Waratah St

Allard St

Geraldine St

B
uchanans R

d

DicksonCres Abros Pl

R

o ss
mo

reTce

S
w

iftS
t

Pound Rd

N
iven S

t

Station Rd

Sylvia St

B
reezes R

d

Frosts Rd

RapakiRd

Waipapa Ave

Arato ro Pl

Caithness
S

t

Palatine Tce

Greenpark

St
Mills Rd

Edna St

Summit Rd

Avro Cres

N
ew

Brighton
Rd

H
yndhopeR

d

Tovey St

Pavitt S
t

Logistics
Dr

March Pl

Sharlick St

Teapes R
d

G
arth

Tce

Egnot

Hts

Horotane
ValleyRd

H
alsw

ell Junction R
d

Karere Ave

M
acM

illa n Ave

C
obra S

t

Woodgrove Ave

G
reen

La n
e

Conway St

Stark
Dr

R
osedale P

l

Roydvale Ave

M
ow

bra y
S

t

Tuaw
era

Tce

R
ock

H
illDr

Torquay Pl

Foremans Rd

Juniper
Pl

Curri es Rd

Eri ca
St

Acacia Ave

Ng
a

tea
R

d

D
inton St

Springs Rd

KirnerSt

Kapiti St

C umnor Tce

Vicki St

Lion

el St

O
xley Ave

River Rd

W
ilfrid

St

Idris Rd

Claridges
R

d
Knowles St

Leinster Rd

Anzac Dr

Eb ony S t

M
erseySt

Tabart S
t

M
artin Ave

Athelstan St

R
yans R

d

HandsRd

Beach Rd
Ascot Ave

Bu xtons Rd

Searells R
d

M

akor a St

Sapphire St

Keppel St

C
hecketts A

ve

P

rimrose St

Colm
an

Ave

Gardiners Rd

Farquhars R
d

Aynsley Tce

Steele St

Christchurch

Southern Mwy

D
elph

St

G
lovers R

d

G
reenock S

t

Roker St

Som
m

e St

M
errin St

M
arshs R

d

G
loucester St

Arm
agh St

W
orcester St

Hereford St

a
rd

Taylors Ave

Greywacke Rd

G
ibbon S

t

M

avin
Rd

RoyalistAve

Burwood

Rd

O
ttaw

a R
d

Kinsey
Tc e

C
andys Rd

Crawford Rd

Meon St

K
ing S

t

Carrs Rd

Peninsula Vw

Glandovey Rd

Shalam
ar

D
r

W
rights R

d

JohnsRd

J
o

c e lyn

S
t

Blake St

Longmuir St

Downing St

Annex
R

d

Waiwetu St

Dalkeith St

Glenelg Sp ur

P
en

tre
Tce

Shuttle D
r

B
reezes R

d

M
oreland

Ave

Sandy

Beach
R

d

Jerrold
St S

W

ai-Iti Tce

Rich ards
Ave

O
'BriensRd

W
est C

oast R
d

Sinclair St

Hawkins Rd

Yardley St

Fern
D

r

G
o

vern
o rs

Bay Rd

C
olum

bia Ave

B
urke St

A

cheron

D r

Palinurus
R

d

B
evington S

t

M arina

Accs

Kaw
auCre

s

SissonDr

Liverton

Cres

H
illaryCr

es

Weston Rd

Kensington Ave

Arthur St

C
a bl e

St

Bro
ughs

Rd

B
uchanans R

d

Coringa Rd

Cashmere Rd

Whincops Rd

Appleby

Cres

St

anton
Cres

Hammersm
ith

Dr

S
elkirk P

l

OrianaCres

Riverlaw Tce

W
ilkinsons

Rd

C
um

norTce

Ferrym
ead Park

D r

BroncoDr

LocksleyAve

Fre nsha mCres

John
Paterson

D
r

Sumner Rd

Tai Tapu Rd
Halswell Rd

Bra

ebur n Dr

Brockworth Pl

Travis R
d

Broadleaf

Lane

Oakle
y

C

r e s

S
yd

B
radleyRd

Hawkins Rd

Old Tai Tapu Rd

Sabys Rd

ParkTce

D
ow

nies
Rd

Grays Rd

Jessons R
d

Coutts
Island

Rd

Main North Rd

Watsons Rd

G
allag

her D
r

Port Hills Rd

Turners Rd

M
cSaveneys R

d

Quaids Rd

Harper Ave
Bridge St

H
alw

yn
D

r

R
adcliffe R

d

Cumnor

Tc
e

BexleyRd

Orchard Rd N

O
akham

pton St

R
yans R

d

Stanleys Rd

R
uru

R
dFrancella

St

Vernon Tce

H
endersons R

d

PurauAve

C
ranford St

Fountains Rd

Walters Rd

SutherlandsRd

M
cA

rthurs

Rd

Savills Rd

R
iccarton A

ve

BridlePth

S
um

m
it

R
d

Pound Rd

Sparks Rd

Q
uaifes

R
d

H
odgens R

d

Hoon

H
ay

Valley

R
d

Early ValleyR
d

Old

Su mner - LytteltonRd

M
cLeansIslandRd

Camp Bay Rd

Summit Rd

Mokihi
G

dns

W
estpark

Dr

K
e

nned
ys Bu

sh Rd

Springs Rd

Lira P
l

A
berdeen R

d

Potters Ln

Ellesmere Rd

Skara
B

rae

Ashford Ave

R
obinsons R

d

Ed
ward St Central Ave

Kingcraft Dr

Platform
W

ay

Whincops Rd

Oakley Dr

C
harw

ell Ln

W
illiam

S
t

Settlement Rd

Wroots Rd

S
tonebridge

Way

O
sterholts R

d

Lindsay DrFarthing Dr

B
usch Ln

H
olm

es
R

d

Cairnbrae Dr

O
sborn R

d

Trents R
d

Longstaffs Rd

McDrurys Rd

Voss Rd

D
ow

nies
R

d

B
lakes R

d

H
am

ptons R
d

Old Tai Tapu Rd

H
ayes R

d

Barnes Rd

Tossw
ill R

d

Tai Tapu Rd

Leadleys R
d

Trices R
d

B
urkes

Bush
R

d

Birchs Rd

Dyers P
ass Rd

A
vonhead R

d

M
aidstone

Rd
M

aids
one

R
d

Ilam

Avonhead R
d

Rd

t

Shirley R
d

Caulfield
A

ve

N
ew

Brighton
Rd

R
ichm

ond Ave

BurwoodRd

Patterson

Halswell Rd

Lincoln Rd

Lincoln Rd

B
roadh

aven
Ave

Murphys Rd

Hagley Ave

Mairehau Rd

Ferry R
d

Ferry R
d

Head St

M
ain R

d
N

ayland S
t

Ferry R
d

Main Rd

Tce

Fitzgerald Ave

Wakefield Ave

Wakefi

Queenspark Dr

C
olom

bo St

Bus Interchange

C
asebrook

M
oorhouse A

ve

St M
artins Shops

H
untsbury

Bishopdale M
all N

orthlands M
all

N
orthw

ood

Main North Road

Main North Road

N
orthw

ood

H
arew

o
o

d Rd

Gardiners Rd

Highsted Rd

Saw
yers A

rm
s Rd

Cavendish Rd

W
ilsons Rd

Waltham Rd

Manchester St

Colombo St

Cranford St

Regent
 Park Rd

27


